








WILMINGTON-PEOTONE ROAD

400 4000 800 1200 1600 2000

640480320160160 0

METERS

FEET

GRAPHIC SCALE

800

RCB

APS

05-30-2013

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.RTE.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME rbestUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 1:400

PLOT DATE = 8/26/2013

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

              

              

              

               

 

 

 

     

 

 

   
 

  

I-57_Alt3_exhibits.dgn

1:400

F.A.

CONTRACT NO.
STA.            TO STA.SHEET NO.    OF    SHEETSSCALE: 

WILL

8
8
T

H
 

A
V

E
N

U
E

(SEE SHEET 1)

MATCHLINE

1
6
0
0
' 

N
O
S

E
 

T
O
 

N
O
S

E

1
4
9
8'
 

N
O
S

E
 

T
O
 

N
O
S

E
R = 850'

R = 400'

R = 850'

R = 400'

CORNING ROAD

R
A

T
H
J
E
 

R
O

A
D

70 MPH

INTERSTATE

I-57

MINOR CONVERGENCE (BDE FIGURE 37-6.T)

MINOR DIVERGENCE (BDE FIGURE 37-6.R)

WEAVING SECTION (BDE FIGURE 37-6.N)

TWO-LANE ENTRANCE (BDE FIGURE 37-6.M)

ENTRANCE WITH AUX. LANE (BDE FIGURE 37-6.L)

STANDARD ENTRANCE (BDE FIGURE 37-6.K)

TWO-LANE EXIT (BDE FIGURE 37-6.C)

EXIT WITH AUX. LANE (BDE FIGURE 37-6.B)

STANDARD EXIT (BDE FIGURE 37-6.A)

ILLIANA

ROAD

WILMINGTON-PEOTONE

5
7

I
N

T
E

R
S

T
A

T
E

2,150
1,580

520

560

2040 PM PEAK HOUR TRAFFIC VOLUME

50
50

50 430

430

220

1,950

2,490

510

300

50
50

140
540

I-57 INTERCHANGE TYPE 3
EXHIBIT 1.4

A

B

C

K

L

M

T

R

N

A

K

16 of 16



 
 
 
 
 
 

APPENDIX C2 
 

Illiana Segment 4 
Pre-Final Functional Plans 
(Applicable pages included) 

 
 

  

  




